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" CAPITOL PLAZA,
"" fum unfurn. 1163 Che-meke- ta.

LGE. unfurn. apt. on lower floor.
Sun. or eve. or

3--4332. i f.
.MODERN furn. apt, close in.
...549 N. Cottage St.

JJOTHINO BUT THE BEST No.j 1 Nearlng completion oa paved street in (An agency devoted entirely to homeseUIng operated G. Nelson,
Realtor-Apprais- er SUA, and five specializing Seamen.)

NICE HOUSE NICE NEIGHBORHOOD
oax crave setting, paneled liv. rm. and am. rm., Dircn ntcnen, u. .
auto-dishwai- 3 bdrms., party room, hdwd. flrs fireplace, auto-o- il
heat. Only $14400. j

No. 2 Same area with dble.i garage and dole. plbg.. hdwd. fin., fire-
place, some View 114.500. CALL ROY 3. FERRIS Tw0Ji? drm8 "Pr,te Dining Km.

CANDALARIA SPECIAL 3 bdrms.. birch
garage. Tnis home is available for
Terms. CALL H. X. LAYMON

LOCATED EAST Good 4 bdrmi home.
Price only $11,000. CALL RICHARD

APARTMENT HOUSE SNAP Two apts.

Jil" "owers. anruos ana garaen. Attach garage.Only 8 from school, one blk to bus. Lot 82x135 on pved streetfHfla,,cd at ,s P' mo" All for $19,500. Roy Barker, aim. eve ph.

STATE STREET HOME .

Good older home with income. 3 bdrm down with LR. DR. kitchen, utility
St bath. 2 bdrm apt. up with comb. LR & kit. pantry,,, bath. Outsidestairs to 2nd floor. All spacious rooms. 3 car garage. In ' business gone
$9,000. would take smaller home for part. Grace Tomlin ihn. eve. Ph.
4"2436. if j

NICE 3 BEDRM. $9400 l
18x21 Living Rm. tiled bath, comb DR & Kit. Hdw floors, laws J trees, paved

street, dty eewer St water, city bus. 7 blks to school. Corner lot. Small

montn pius owner s apt., wiucn could rent easily for $60.00 per month.
Price for house $10.000 furniture extra for $1,400. Figure it out for
yourself. Property in top condition

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY PHONE 2-24-71

Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen

down payment. Koy Barker, sim.

THE HOMESELLERS
MULTIPLE XISTING REALTORS

IN THE HUB OF SALEM
702 North High, Salem.

J. Z. Law H. K. Laymon

THEO. G.
Back at His

702 Nortji High St.
850 Automotive
852 Used Obs For Salebusy appraising homes, making home loans and helping to sell homes

Tne homisellik way.

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD SALESMAN
Five neighborhood HOMESELLER salesmen each keeping constant check

on about loo nomes for sale in their
solidating their information at headquarters makes house hunting easier

kitchen, burnt., I fireplaces, dble.
immediate possession. Price $ie,ooo.

Oil furnace, dble. plbg., lge. lot.
E. GRABENHORST

and garage renting for $90.00 per

Inside and out. Good location. CALL

- Roy S. Ferris

NELSON
Old Stand

Phone 41

respective neighborhoods and con

for the name and telephone number
saleswoman in your neighborhood.
home sales in your neighborhood

You will like that help. A call

Ph.4-444- 1

tiled basement with party room.

on this new home, beauti

everything. Grand arrangement, hot

ana speeds Home sewing,

you want to sell a home call
of the HOMESELLERS salesman or

information about
will help you to get your house sold.
will not obligate you in any; way.

TRY HOMESELLER SERVICE

USED CARS TO BE SOLD

L. A. Warner is retiring from the Warner
Motor Co. The remainder of his used fears

will be on sale beginning Monday. Now
is the time for you to save. See Thurman
Zeitler or Bill Cogswell. J

WARNER MOTOR J I

USED CAR LOT i

545 Center St. Ph. 3-30- 12

When homes listed with the HOMESELLERS are sold neither buyer nor
seller are put to extra expense for preparing commonly used documents
or other ordinary deal-closi- service. Try HOMESELLERS service.

The HOMESELLERS
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

IN THE HUB OF ; SALEM EASY PARKING

702 North High Street

ROSES ARE RED
and so is this sparkling home;

2 fireplaces, dble. plumb., carpeted I Be D. rooms, patio, iesiie am.
Price $17,900. I

VIOLETS ARE BLUE
and you will be too, if you miss out

fully located with east view. Completely carpeted ana aecoraiea in
luscious colors. Dble. plumb. i dble. garage .spacious birch kitchen with
nook. Near park and Mornipgside school. New washer and dryer in-

cluded. Price $20,500. i

SUGAR IS SWEET
and this new home is a treat; it has

water heat, all Urch & beautifully finished, a bdrms. witn nuge wara-rob-e

closets, finished daylight basement with extra plumb, and bed-
room. Party room, dble. garage, trees view. Price $21,000.

AND SO IS! YOUR OLD MAN
If he buys you this lovely older 3 bdrm. N. Summer St. home with studio

L. Room. Master Bdrm.. able, piumo.. tun basement, laii trees. ioveiy
plantings, overlooking creekj Completely redone and redecorated. Price
$19,000. i

LARSEN

707 Houses For Rent

t BEDRM. duplex with store room.
No-- children, North Dist. $u per
month. Ph74-17S- l.

4 RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec heat.
eiec. range. f44 if. Capitol,

NICE UNFURN. court cot
tage, range, walking dist. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE house. Stove,
refrig. et garage. Pn.

CLEAN, modern furn. duplex.
oarage, seo.f Ph. -- Z5ec.

COUNTRY home, redecorated, mod
ern, 2 bdrm., basement, uniurn,
$55. Ph.

$50 UNFURN. duplex (3
rooms down, 2 bdrmi., bath up).
Elec hot water heater, wired for
elec range; j block to Capitol
Shopping Center. Ph.

with basement 2755 'D' St.
HOUSE partly furn. Walk home for

lunch. 578 Knapp. Ph.
MODERN 1 bdrm. court near Gen.

Hospital Stove St refrigerator fur-nishe- d.

Adults preferred. Ph.
TWO bedrooms. Inside' utility. Ga-

rage. $50. Ramsey, Realtor.
home, completely furn.,

basement, garage. 1210 Spruce. Ph.
255 Center.

COTTAGE. 3 rms. St bath. Near bus,
tores. Highland dist. Adults. 43885.

home for rent. Newly re-
modeled. W. Salem. 1547 6th St
Ph 22391 i

UNFURN. room home. $25. Rt.
6. Box 809. Ph.

modern, range St refrig
furn. $45. Ph.

CLEAN, furnished house.
garage. $50. 4135 Portland Rd.

2 BEDRM unfurn. house, attached
garage, elect, heat. S65. Also 1
bedr. unfurn. house $55. No pets.
",s ml. X. 4575. State Ph.
33632. i

1 ROOM furnished cabin. Gentle
man. Phone

450 S. WINTER. $42.50 range and oil
heater. 1 bedroom, ar garage.
Call Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor.

NICE home on Cascade Dr.
$75. Call after 5 p.m.

FURN. house near Pen and
State hospital. Sawdust furn. Call

for sjppt.

COME & SEE our furn. cot-
tage. Garage. $55 mo. 1120 Cross.

DESIRABLE 3 lge. rooms and bath,
unfurn.. 2nd floor, newly decorated,
separate entrance. 3 blocks from
capitol and downtown. 393 S. Win-
ter. Ph.

ALMOST NEW house. Elec.
range, autoj heat, hdwd. floors, in-
sulated. 2234 Maple Ave.

708 Farms," Tracts For Rent

20 ACRES with small house, other
buildings for rent or will sell on
terms like rent. D. A. run, 199 a,
ComT. Ph.j

709 Wanted to Rent

HAVE DENTIST interested in leas-
ing office space. What have you?
(Call for Al Isaak. broker)

AL ISAAK. REALTOR
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

W ANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from Salem would like to rent
double garage or good barn to use
ai club house and work shop. Rent
must be reasonaole. Phone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent Houses
WOULD like i to rent with option to

buy 2 or 3 br. hra. with acreage
Ph. 2.0850 after 5 p.m.

WANTED by responsible party. 3
bedroom home, must be modern
and roomie; either basement or
double garage. Will pay reasonable
rent for cnoice property. Pn.
$ to 4:30. i

714 Business Rentals"

GROUND

FLOOR
Office and or
Merchandising

Space
n Main Busuiprr Dist

Box 205

Statesman-Journ- al

STORE OR OFFICE. 1600 sq. ft, new
building. 144 S. 13th.

IDEAL space for real estate broker,
367 N. High

LEASE BUJLDING 4,000 sq. ft. on
corner lot .70x100. 2195 Fairgrounds
Rd. Ph. .

i -
800 Real Estate

40 AC. NEAR SHERWOOD
With 2 bdrm. modern home, barn,
2 chicken? houses, garage, trees.
well. $8500,; Trade for house in Sa
lem.

10 AC. WITH GOOD HOME
Close in. $8500. Trade for older
house in Salem.

2 BEDROOM HOME
North. Price $4995. $500 down.

CALL OSCAR SEDERSTROM. SLM.

JOHN J. DANN
. REALTOR

413 N. Highf Ph Eve.

BE SAFE! REQUEST
Free termite inspection before buy'

ing. we nave louna six out oz
everv 10 houses inspected in aa
lem damaged by termites. Call
Guaranteed Pest Control Service,
265 S. 20th. Salem, phone

SUBURBAN HOME
Onlv $4.7501 buys a cute

home on about Vj acre, well built
home on good foundation Assorted
fruit and nuts. Good garden spot.
Paved road. Would trade for
large home on acreage.

WONDERFUL TRADE
One of the! best courts at De Lake

with frontage en hlway 101. Owner
must move near Salem so will trade
for a farm, home or business. Un
paid balance of $15,000. WiU trade
tneir equity for your equity.

LOOK! $6450! LOOK!
Hurry I home priced to

selL Plastered. Attractive fireplace.
Bus right -- past door. School 2 blks.
Inside city on paved street. Garage.

, Both bath and shower. Immediate
possession.
201 South High St. phone

Phone Evenings and Sundays.
3.4871

A. Ai
191 S. HIGH.

Ph. 3$ 2-

808 Houses For Sale

DON'T WAIT!!
CALL now1 on this tine

home in beautiful setting. Fire-
place. Basement. Oil furnace. Gar
age. Large lot. Only $9,730,' -

Self --Service Laundry
OWNER reports net income around

two montnly. Frlce $19,000 or
trade on 23 to 40 acres with good
home. Appointment only.

200 Acres M
VERY good home on this

coast ranch. Barn with 21 stanch-
ions. Chicken house. Tool shed.
Lota of timber. $38,000. ; .

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Office

Zve. or Or

808 Houses For Salt

ENGLEWOOD
Living room; Xitchen.

Nook and full Basement Selling
price. $5,950. $500 down win handle.
Payments $53.00 per month.

See or call Frank VTasic
or

McKILLOP REAL
ESTATE

493 Center St. Salem

BY OWNER
3 or house. Attached

garage. Rumpus room in basement.
2 fireplaces. Finished inside with
knotty pine. Elec. heat. Bendix
washer & dryer. Beautiful view,
Quick sale. Inquire 850 Ben Lo-
mond Dr.

NEW lVi bath. Dry base-
ment, 2 fireplaces. 1135 Icel Court
off "D" St. Close to all schools
Sc General hospital.

FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. bouse.
Small down payment. Ph.

HOME WITH income, large living
room, dining roam. bedroom
breakfast nook Se kitchen. Base
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
apt. upstairs. $7,000. Tel.

EASY TO BUY
S bedrms., liv. rm., din. rm., double

garage, on Kingwood Dr. Low
down payment, bal. on contract.
Ph. for appointment.

large kitchen. Inside util-
ity, wall-to-w- carpet in living
rm. and halL Will take car or pick-
up toward down payment Ph.

house. Close to
new high school, for $6950. 1830
S. Capitol.

WILL TAKE cash or small house in
trade for our equity in modern
2 bedroom or one acre. Approx.
$4,000. Mortgage balance approx.

$5,000. Phone

KENT SPECIALS
A SMALL MINT

160 ACRES 3 miles from Salem on
saved road, small house 2 good
barns 110 acres In grass. Price $33,-0- 00

will take a good home in Sa-
lem up to $20,000 in trade.

BUSINESS BUILDING
NICE STUCCO building concrete

floor ideal for grocery, hardware,
plumbing, etc. Has two 2 bedroom
apts overhead, each floor is 30x70.
Will trade for home or acreage
close to Salem. Price $15,750,

Owner Transferred
HERE IS a good three bedroom home

with basement, two fireplaces,
lovely back yard. 12 years old and
is in perfect shape. Price $10,800
owner will trade for Eugene prop,
of about same value.

BRAND NEW
THIS 4 bedroom suburban home is

brand new with 2 down and 2 up,
all hardwood floors, and plastered
up and down, auto, oil heat, plast-
ered garage. Price $10,500. Will
take good car in trade.

C.V.KENT&CO.
456 N. Church St. Phone

Salem, Oregon
Evenings or Sundays call

Mr. Keene Phone
LGE. home with double plumbing,

fireplace, full basement, for sale
or will trade for 2 or 3 BR. house
Ph.

RANCH TYPE
3 bedrms., dining rm.. 2 baths, double

gar. Vi acre, close to school. So.000
Consider 2 bedroom house in trade.
Terms. -

$1,200 DOWN
3 bedrooms, shake. East. Near school,

bus and store. $10,500.
BUSINESS PROPERTY

Portland Rd. Would consider house
in trade. $18,000. I

SEAL REALTY f

Eve. and day Ph.
FOR SALE OR RjNT: sub- -

urban home. New and clean, close
to new school, immediate posses
sion. Ph.

CHOICE LOCATION1, by owner. En--
giewood, 4 BR, oil fur. Formica cab
inet tops in kit. $10,900.

$900 EQUITY in mod. home.
Vt acre, garage, iota snrubs, mat.
Make offer. Contract balance S330B.
2323 Evergreen. Ph.

BY OWNER
Keizer dist. 3 BR. home to be com

Dieted about Feb. 10. Located
blks. S. Se 1 block W. of Keizer
school. 4765 Elvira St.

PADE Se KEEN HOME BUILDERS
LET US BUILD YOUR HOME

Phone or
home. G.I. financed, will

sell eauity for half price. Ph.

HOME on dead end S.. near Wash.
lngton school. $1,750 equity, bal.
at $50 per mo. 2 bdns possibly
3. Large lot. Ph. --o5z.

OWNER transferred. 4 barms- -
baths. 2 fireplaces, knotty pine
play room, double gar., view, $19.- -
500. ,

LARGE HOUSE with Income. Trade
for small nouse. rr.

HIGHWAY property In Albany. Ore
gon, 114 feet frontage on bse, oy
110 feet deep, good two bedroom
bouse, garage, fruit and nut trees,
shrubs, plenty of room - to build
a business building, will consider
trading for a two bedroom house
in Salem $12300.00. Lawrence Ed-hol-

Broker, U. S. Natl. Bank
Bldg, Albany. Oregon. ? J

BETTER VALUE
171f LEE ST. Roomy, comfortable 2

or. nome. mm. possession. f.50.Low down carment. i
E. SUBURBAN. Large lot, deep wen.

jaie otun or. nome.. clean, att.
garage paved St. $7,730. Beat of
terms. . s

4 UNIT turn, apt house.' $180 Possi- -... T. . . . I

Die urami. nave nome ana in-
come for the price of a home.
S9.B30. (

B. M. MASON RLT.
184 S. Comml Ph. eve.
S300 DN. to right party.: baL easy

monthly payments on 2-- br. home
on large lot. Hear Hollywood shop
ping center. ' s e

JOE NOONCHESTER REAL ESTATE
1593 N. Cottage day or eve.

To Place Ad

Call 2-24-
41

USAM'Si
aMn.b.. "i an
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WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
FEDERAL GI Se FHA MTGS. S

TRADE i

For larger home. Modern
room noma witn an extra jot. sparge

arden seaca. Lots of shrub. In
filiated. Weather-strippe- Watt to
wall carpets in living room. Oil
heat ar att. garage. FuU price
$fl.4O0. Owner wants to trade for a
larger home. (Call for MR, GRIM-MIT- T,

eve. ph Sim.) f

MORE FOR YOUR I

MONEY I

Owner has definite reason for sell-
ing this home. Has oil heat, lt'i
insulated. Weather-strippe- d. Excel-
lent paint. General condition very
gooa. very large iox. nrepiace. nice
shrubs. Full price only $8,500. (Call
for MR. GRIMMETT. eve. ph.
Sim.) ;

WORTHWHILE i
RETIREMENT HOME

Hi Acre Just outside city. 1,100
sq. ft, cozy fireplace, in excellent
condition. Only 3 yrs. old. Insulat-
ed. Pvd. st. The best of soil. Dandy
shrubs and lawn. Cased well.
You'll love it. Full price only $11.- -
990. FHA terms if desired. (Call
for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Sim.) a

COZY AS A BUG 5

IN A RUG I
Spotless colorful kitchen with lots Is
of biultins. Warmth giving fire-
place. Spacious living room. Un-
usually nice yard both front and
back. .Dandy t acre lot. Well lo-

cated for bus. store and school.
FHA terms. FuU price $11,250. (Call
for MR. HARE, eve. ph. Sim.)
NEAT AND FRESH
Almost immediate possession. Spa- - if
cious living and dining room. Heat-
ed spacious utility room. Just like
new. Oil heat. Spacious front and
back yard. Extra nice lawn. FHA
terms if desired. Full price only
$10,500. (Call for MR. HARE, eye.
ph. Sim.) j

MR. INVESTOR j
Here's a dandy. An almost new
business bldg. which we- - are devel-
oping a lease upon. Plus extra love-
ly Hvtng quarters. As nice as most
luxury homes. Adjoining lot for
which we are negotiating for a
service station location. Plus 250
feet highway frontage. Full price
$38,000. Terms arranged. (Call for
N. G. "DAN-- ISAAK. eve. ph.

Sim.) U

TAVERN
Plus all bldgs. which consist of
business bldg. with- - roomy living
quarters. One owner for many
years. Averaging about 5 kegs a
week. Much mare during summer
time. Light lunches. All equipment.
Everything goes for $22,500 plus in-
ventory. A rare value. (Call for N.
G. "DAN", ISAAK. eve. ph.
5lm. 8

DANIEL BOONE 1

WOULD LOVE THIS
40 Acres of sportsman paradise.
Just e'i miles from Salem. Woods
Spring. Creek. Deer. Coon. A lake
ready to be stocked with fish. Well
fenced. Large barn. Fine modern
Home with fireplace. Full base,
ment. Priced at just $13,250. Con
sider good car as part payment.
(Call for MR. CRAWFORD, eve
ph. Sim.)

GRADE A DAIRY!
Only: 4 miles from Salem. 32 byf70
Dairy barn. Grade A milk house.
Good modern house plus a
tenant house. Machine shed. 1 80
Acres of good land with 53 under
cultivation. Full price only $15,000.
Terms. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,
eve. tm. Sim.)

CLEAN HOME
With ,i acre. Close to Salem. The
house is in very good condition. 2
Dearooms, cement foundation.
Chicken house. Att. garage. Good
66 ft well. Fun price only $4,750.
'Call for MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.

Sim.)
87 ACRES

And no waste land. Will, and Amity
soil, suitable for any kind of crops
Modern home. Garage.
Chicken house. Lots of tile. Only
9'i miles from Salem. Full Price
$23,500. Terms arranged. (Call for
MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.
Sim.) ;s

FHA Se CONVENTIONAL MTGS..
20 Yrs.

FEDERAL GI MTGS.. 20 Yrs.I
. i LICENSED ALSO IN

WASH. Se IDAHO (!

AL ISAAK CO.
Office Phones or 1

, 3035 Portland Road !

If no answer, call 1

801 Business Oportunlfies

SPARE TIME bus. Inventory alone
repays investment, go. returns.
Under $500. Box 209 Statesman,
Journal.

4 UNIT apt. House. $7,500. Ph.

DISTRIBUTOR
Part Time or rull Time I 11

Nation's fastest Selling Food pro.
ducts. New policy started Jan. 2. This I

is not vending. One person will be I

assigned In each town to act. as I

small l Jobber. No selling required. I

ienoSnfflrtail accounts. Invest $900 plus serv--
ices for livetime security with stead
income. Investment completely - ae
cureo oy mercnanaiae. Area umiia- - i,Mrtr
Write Box No. 1000. Statesman. I

Journal. Salem. Oregon. Give phone
number and personnel aata.
DISTRICT Jobber now being select

ed for World s Famous Food Prod
uct. See display ad Section 2, Page
12.

CHEVRON gas station for lease. Lo
cated In Salem, inventory appro.
$1,000. For runner information,
Ph.

COUNTRY rrocery store and meat
market with liv. quarters. 2 mi. out
of Salem. Grossed $40,000 last year.
Could be increased. Fine business
for 2 people. Call for more infor
mation. ':

i. E. LeCLERC. REALTOR'
1696 N. Capitol Ph.

TAVERN and lunch. hv--
ing quarters attached. Hlway 99,
4 miles South of Salem. Ph.

STUDIO St Camera Shop. Fully
equipped; portraits, photo finish
ingj retail merchandise. Write
Box 195. Statesman-Journa- l. '

t. mvia STATION -
Richfield offers modern sta. for lease

Monmouth. Ore. Inventory only,
some financial assistance to quail
fled party. Phone Mr. Holden

days or evenings. ;

4 WANTED
" Partnar. or WiU seO Interest tn
my patent. Call 11 to 12 a.m,
or write R. G. Whitman, 111 Che
mekeU SL. Salem. Ore.

804 Suburban
BY OWNER. 2 bedrm. Insulated

home on one acre, double garage.
bain. Ph. :i

To Place Ad

! Call 2-244- 1:

635 N. SUMMER Small, clean, fur
"

Dished, basement apt. Elec. cook-
ing, near shopping center and cap- -

iie itoL Utilities paid. S30.

DESIRABLE 3 lge. rooms and oath,
r , unfurn. 2nd floor, newly decorated,

separate entrance. 3 blocks from
capitol and downtown. 295 S. Win-r'te- r.

Ph. .
-

-- 1ST FLR. furn. m. apt. Private en---
trance, bath, heat 359 N. Liberty.

CLEAN furn. apt. 152 S. Church. Ph.
Two rooms.
& utility, unfurn, close in.

- Ph.
ATTRACTIVE close in. clean, furn.

apt. Plenty heat, private entrance,
elec. stove, refrig. St bath. 245
Union.

. VERY NICE apts. Furn.
- and unfurn. Water, range, refrig.
furn. Inquire 820 N. 14th.

CLEAN 3 rm unfurn. court apt .with
' .electric range. Close to bus. Ideal

for working couple. Rent reason-- -
able. Ph.

FURN. SINGLE St double apt. 444
N. Cottage. Ph.

furn. apt. Private bath. 3235
Portland Rd.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. private
'bath. 1968 North Coml.

PRIVATE 3 room eoun. apts. Clean,
, furn.. $45. Adults. 3560 Portland Rd.

modern furn. court apt.
$55. Ph.

1 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553 State.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
Private entrance, bath, Utilities' furnished. 419 S. 19th.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i- n.

Ph. 325 S. Winter.
furn. apt Close in. Heat, lights

and water furn. $35. 340 Union St.
'I ROOMS furnished, walking dis--

- tance. 450 S. Capitol.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

furnished apartment, second
floor, for 1 or 2 women. $28. Util-
ities pd. 1580 Center St.

--FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
. Within 5 blocks of down town. $65

- per month. Ph. 444 N. Cot-
tage.

J
-- Furnished Court Apt

with garage, $55. Close in on No.
ComT Ph. or ;

COMFY, clean, close-i- n, furn.. reas-
onable, 3 rooms. 492 S. High.

MODERN furnished court
apt. 1065 Madison. Ph.

MODERN unfurn. court apartment.
Garage. Phone

LARGE well furn. apt., 2nd
. floor. $30. Adults. No pets. 2164
Maple Ave.

CLOSE IN. clean, furn.. 1 rm.. du
plex witn juicnenette. S30. 765 Mar
ion.

IMMEDIATE possession, 3 rms., and
rain, newiy aecoraxea, court apt.

. Furn. or unfurn. TV, laundry, park- -
ing. inquire ijto a. izin.

CLEAN downstairs furn. apt.
iTivaie Dam, garage, utilities furn.
$40, available I Feb. 10. Ph.

- 2261 Hazel Ave.
furn. apt. Priv. bath. 705 N.

Liberty. Ph.
1 ROOMS, bath. Pri. entr.. furn., wa-

ter, heat. Ph.
VERY NICE furn. Inquire

1656 S. 13th St.
NICELY FURN. apt 349 N.

Cottage. -

furnished apt, full bath,
..heat and water furn. $35. Phone

FURNISHED apt Adults. $40. Close
to' Memorial Hospital. 940 Leslie St

CLOSE-I- N neat 3 rooms. Furn. Utili-
ties paid. Adults. 83

707 Houses For Rent

2 BDRM.. shower, electric water
4,htr. laundry tram Oil heat, car

age. $50. Call 9 to 5. 3342 E. Liv
ingston.

2 BEDROOMS, on bus line. Richmond
school Dist. 333 S. 19th. Ph.

SMALL 2 bedrm house at 1240 Clear-vie- w

Ave. $30. Ph. 1462-- J Albany.
a BEDRM. house, heater, range re-

frig. 2163 Claude St. Ing. 945 S. 12th

unfurn. house. $40
. montn. 1480 aric Ave. Ph.
MODERN unfurn. house.

Electric heat, insulated, garage. 356
S; 17th. $60 per month. Ph.

- eve.
3 BEDROOMS, double plumbing

Adults. Ph. after 3 p.m.

clean, furnished cottage
$40. C. E. Andresen, 4990 Lancaster

. Dr. Ph.
house, on Skyline Rd.

can evenings. $37 month.
range, refrig.

garage, iwi jv. summer.
TOR RENT Modern house.

close to bus, south. $45. Ph.
house, bus. school, store

wired for range. Ph.
ONE bedroom house, bath, utility.

elec. neat, range and refrig. Car
een space, m.

house, garage, good loca
tion. Ph. eve. or weekends.

SMALL and bath. TV anten
na. Call

IN HOLLYWOOD dist. house.
uniurn. except oil circulator.

furn. house. Nice for work
ing lady. Ph.

furn. home. Walking dis
tance, south. Ph. or

2 BEDROOM unfurnished house, uti
lity room, garage.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom, newlv
decorated, bus by door, close to

..Richmond school. Ph.
furn house. Couple only.

faO petS. JP1L Or

Business Directory
BEDDING
CAPITOL Bedding Mattress reno--

vaiors. ruu line, new mattresses.
r Phone
B l LI. DOZING

Rll 1 1H OTln m rl,arnn4 rvai nnnri.
u- -. w-- o, carry v. nusxey, rn

DRESSMAKING
SPRING outfits styled to individualize

you. .xp. dressmaker. Heas.
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

Stanley Home Products. Lee Mindt,
ltxso Maaison. Ph.

NURSERY SCHOOL
FINE'S Fairyland nursery school. 855

UiMinn Dk --?AU

PAINTING
Painting St paper hanging. Fra

-- ; estimates. 857 Shipping.
PLUMBING
24-H- R. PUMP service est all makes

water systems. Brownie Valdes

SEPTIC TANKS

MIKE'S Septic Service. Tanks clean
ed. D'rooter cleans sewers, drain.

- Phone
Sewer, septic tanks, drains clean'

' - ed. Roto-Root- er Srwer Service.
" Phone

Hamel'a septic tanks cleaned. Use
service. Guaranteed work. Fhoate

COLBATH'S

insulated, weather stripped, tile bath

tve. ph.

EASY PARKING
Phone 11

i

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

PHFFT BJAT

SVOT!
MAKE SENSE? OF COURSE
NOT! BUT OUR PRICES DC
ON QUALITY USED CARS
SEE FOR YOURSELF AND
REALLY SAVE NOW!

SPECIAL!
;

'51 OLDS NS"
SUPER SEDAN, RA-
DIO, HEATER, I STRAIGHT
TRANSMISSION; i HERE'S A
TERRIFIC BUY!

$1395
'50 FORD "8" IJ.J-- -- $795

SEDAN. RADIO HEATER,
ONE OWNER. SHARP IN EVERY
DETAIL. t

'50 CHEVROLET $1095
SPECIAL DELUXE SE-

DAN. RADIO, HEATER, POWER-GLID- E.
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